(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Harshit Negi Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-701 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 25 Nov 2002 Application Received | 08-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 112769 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 16-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EATEST EMPLOYMENT PF PORTAL 15-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer Examination 11-06-2025 GREEN

Division

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 10-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 10-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Anil Patil (Constable) 10-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 10-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 10-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 11-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 11-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

GlobalLogic India Pvt Ltd.

GloballLogic India Pvt Ltd.

Engineering

Name Of The Candidate: Harshit Negi Harshit Negi
Emp Code: 2560851 Not Disclosed
From: 18-10-2024 18-10-2024
To: 28-03-2025 28-03-2025
Designation: Associate Analyst, Content Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 15-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF COMTRIB
UAN MEMBER ID Name Father/Husband Mame |Establishment Name JOINING EXIT UTION
102134774221 |PYBOM2418251000001393% |HARSHIT MEGI |HUKAM SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-04-2025 May-25
102134774221 | APHYDOOS564 740000064569 |HARSHIT NEGI |HUKAM SINGH GLOBALLOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 18-10-2024] 28-03-2025
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Annexure 1 (b)

r Y
_A| Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
,:ll ", RE: Ex-Employment verification for Harshit Negi (1) -GQ-AMRSM-701- GlobalLogic India Pvt. Ltd.

To ‘Gilex Verification'; exverification@globallogic.com

Cc ‘Jayskumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'; emailgoldquest@amail.com

Message | G Loa-Harshit Megipdf (215 KB) &i 2560851_Relieving_Letter,pdf (127 K8}

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Harshit Negi that we have sent vou earlier,

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his'her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Senlor Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Number - 8867545055
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Annexure 1 (c)

Tue 15-07-2025 12:52 PM

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Harshit Negi (1) -GQ-AMRSN-T01- GlobalLogic India Pvt. Ltd.

“Gikex Venfication'; exverfication@gleballegic.com
“layakumar Vel - GoldGuest Global'; emaigoldguestigmad.com

| Message || & Loa-Harshit Megipdf (215 KE)

@ 25608571 Relieving Letter.pdf (127 KE)

HR MVerifier Inputs
Candidate's Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Globallogic India Pyt Ltd.
Candidate Name Harshit Megi

From [Date of loining)

18-October-2024

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

28-March-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Associate Analyst, Content Engineering

Employee Code/ID/No 2560851

Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent,/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervicor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason])

{Please fill in the relevant infarmation)

Exit formalities corpleted: (Yes/Mo)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Poaint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (d)

GlobalLogic

A Hitachi Group Company

30-Apr-2025

Harshit Negi
EID: 2560851

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Harshit Megi bearing an Emp Id: 2560851 was engaged with GlobalLogic
Technologies Private Ltd. on a contractual assignment from 18-Oct-2024 to 28-Mar-2025. He was
designated as Associate Analyst, Content Engineering at the time of leaving the organization.

He has been relieved of his duties with GlobalLogic Technologies Ltd. as on 28-Mar-2025.

His conduct while at GlobalLogic was found satisfactory. We wish him all the best in his future
endeavors.

Warm Regards

For GlobalLogic Technologies Private Ltd.

" s
Pl Ta¥itad
Ilql"

Anjali Joshi
Associate Vice President- People Development
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Gu.ru quind Singh Indraprastha Gu_ru Gc_)bind Singh Indraprastha
University University

Name Of The Candidate: Harshit Negi Harshit Negi

Enroll No: 03512501729 03512501729

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: Jul-2023 Jul-2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-08 2023-08

Sl No: MCGA258746 MCGA258746

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer Examination
Division of Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University found genuine, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Section Officer Examination Division

Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi y
MCGA258746

SEMESTER GRADE SHEET

RACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
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No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 8/8



CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Harshit Negi

Harshit Negi

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Harghit Megl
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Maiches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case D Sjba8z0odtbS1)114ns17TnTEy
Current Group Warld Check
Cender hiala Date of Birth
Last Scresned 10 Apr 2025 13:20 Case Created
Entity Type Indlvidual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO'MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches 0
I 2
Date Prindad
Printed By 3
Group Weoeld Chnck

Confidential

25 Now 2002
10 Apr 2025 13:20
Mo

Yes

YO LSEG E¥¥uucence
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Annexure 3 (b)

AUDIT

10 ﬂ.prEﬂﬁ 1:2ﬂ Hemender Kumar e Ecmunad Wor Desktop

Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Scraan Cnly)
10 Apr 2025 13:20 Hemendar Kumar  New Case added Daskiop

NOTES

All timastamps in s coport are it UTE and mary bo in vanaroa 'sith the Iooni time shown oo the applicason

Leqgal Hosce

The coréants of S recand aro-private and confidonbal and shauld not oe docosed o Swd parties undess: (1 te lams of your agroomant with LEEG allow you Io
do zo; {ii] the reoond subyoes equesls any cola that you may bokl oo Same and such daio includes thew Wioold-Check recond: ar i) you ore undar some odar legal
chiigation ia do 34 Yau rust conscder and ateds by your own cbiigaticns in relalian o the daia privacy righls of indviduals ard must rotsy Syem of your ingantion

to szarch aaainst Workd Check and provide tham with information contained i the YWaorld<Check privacy stastement. Yau shall nod rely upan ihe content of this repart
withoul makng mdependent checks 1o venly the infomation contaned thamein information comeiaied is necessardy bref and should be read by you in the context of
then fuliésr cerlaiis amilable in tha exiermal sounsss 40 which links ane provided. The accuracy af the mformaban found in the undenying sources must b venfied with
lhat record subject balora any action = ken and you showtd inform ws # any knks o the Eouroes are braken. #this record contairs nsgabive allegaSons, i shoukd

b assumed that such allegatons ano donied by the subject You should nol craw any negalive mierences about indivcuals or enites monaky because they ae
idendfied in the dalabase nor becouse ey anre shown as “Reported being linked &7 others dentified in tha dotabase. The nalure of linkng vanes corsiderably,
Many persons ara ndudsd solely bpcouse ey hold or hava held prominesd politcal posibons o are conneciad bo such ndivcusals

[TETEe Harshal Ragi

Dato Printod 10.04-20028, 1322

Frimted By Hemerdar Kumare RISK

Kol el ek M LS EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 3 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 3 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 3 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 3 (9)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 3 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 3 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Harshit Negi Harshit Negi

Pan Number: BSGPN5521A BSGPN5521A

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

&)

TransUnion:

CONSUMER CiR
CONSUMER: HARSHIT NEGI

MEMBER iD: BSO0 15008 _SHYDIGZE3
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

CIBIL

DATE-10-04. 5025
TIME: 152067
CONTROL NUMBER: B,35 56 05 646

CONSUMER INFORMATION:

waLs HARSHIT HARSHIT NEGI

OATE OF SIRTH: 25-11-2002 GENDES: MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNIOMN SCORE(S):
SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

Lt DR RS LI ] 1 INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE.

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with at keast one rade on the bureau In last 36 menths 300 {Hagh risk) to 00 fow risk)
Consumer not i CIBIL daiabase or history older than 36 months L

* Al least oo iradeline with mdormation updated in st 36 mantbs (s requined.

IDENTIFICATION{S):

ICEN TIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION MUSBER ISSLIE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (Pan)(® BSGPNSSZTA

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION
MOBILE PHONE () i

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS (e (GALL MO T WILLAGE WAZIRABAD, BURARI NEAR KESHAV LAMNE DELHI DELHI 110084

CATEGDRY-RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE;

DATE REPORTED:21-00-2025

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATHON:
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
& 2024 TransUmon CIBIL Limted. (Farmerdy: Credit mformation Buressy (india) Lmted). A1 nghls resened FRGE 1 0OF 2

TransUinign CIBIL TIN @ UTZ3000MHZE00PLCI1Z2E368
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Annexure 4 (b)

[ransUni CIBIL

ransunion.

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: HARSHIT NEGI DATEAD-D4-2025

MEMBER |D: BS007 15008 _SHYDOEIS3 TIME: 19:30:61

MEMEER REFENENCE NUMBER CONTROL MUBBER: B,55 55,05 646
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES OATE OPENED
All Accounts TOTAL D HIGH CRSANT. AMT CLRRENT RECENT

CVERDUE: O OVERDLAE: EAOEST
FERD-BALANCE: O

ENQUIRIES

Omly Last 38 mobhs enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report

ERCQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PRET 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 1 a 1 a 21-01-2025

ENOUIRIES:
Orily Last 36 morihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

MEMBER ERCUIRY DATE ENGLUIRY PURPOSE EMOLIEY ARIOUNT

NOT DISCLOSED 21-01-2025 CREDIT CARD 1,000

END OF REFORT DN HARSHIT NEGI

All ifermation conained in this credi repon has been cokated by TransUnson CISIL Limied | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by

it5 vanous members{"Members"), &5 part of periode: data submession and Members are requined 1o ensure accuracy, completensess and veracity of the
informnation submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match logee of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses s best efforts to ensune
accuracy, completeness and veracily of the information contained in the Repor, end shall only be liabée and ! or responsible if any discrepancies sre dractly
attributabls to TU CIBIL. The use of this repo |s governed by the tenms and conditons of the Operating Rules for TW CIBIL and s Members.

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Fomedy: Credit information Buresu (indial Limied). A8 nghts resemnd, PAGE 2 OF 2

TramsUnion CIBIL CIN @ UTZ30AMHZMOFLC 128359
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-701

GQ-AMRSN-701

Candidate Name: Harshit Negi Harshit Negi

Date Of Birth: 25-11-2002 25-11-2002

Father Name: Hukum Singh Hukum Singh

Addressl: Gali No. 1la Wazirabad Village,Near Gali No. 1a Wazirabad Village,Near
keshav lane,Delhi-110084 keshav lane,Delhi-110084

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Anil Patil (Constable), and

the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Anil Patil (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-TM

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Harshit Megi

FATHER NAME

Hukum Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

25-Movember-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Gali No. 1a Wazirabad Village, MNear keshav lane, Delhi-110084

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Burarn Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

1127-616845

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

10-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Anil Paril, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lidgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thas search and as per the online lidgation database there is no Civil or Crmimal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information 1s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this information s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

["T{JPCE {]LI.L' []]Iig{.‘!’ln’.‘L‘ |:1$l.$ !'!u’.'L'Il cl.rndur_'tud in retrieval 11!'- the !!’lt-'iZlTrIlHT!U]I. a8 PL'l' Th\'_' PLIl.'.IliL' E\'.'L'(Zl]'d!‘i ‘i{\-".'l.il‘ilhl.f_'. -.”.'IL' I.Ill.fliilmﬁlﬂ(il['l 15 ;:’Ai.ﬂ{.'d [}al

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be reated as a Cernficate.

Yeours Truly

A fpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DEILHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Harshit Negi

Harshit Negi

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-701 GQ-AMRSN-701
Employee Id: 112769 112769
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Harshit Negi Harshit Megi
DOB MNA MNA
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School IMT Ghaziabad IMT Ghaziabad
Course MBA MBA
Specialization [/ Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

MName of the Board / School

Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal

Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal

Course

BEA

BBA

Specialization / Major

Business Administration

Business Administration

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks:

12th Standard

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MNA

NA

Year of Passing

2020

2020
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Annexure 6 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2018 2018

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

GlobalLogic Technologies

GlobalLogic Technologies

Full Name of the Employee Harshit Negi Harshit Negi
Date of joining - From 18-10-2024 18-10-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-03-2025 28-03-2025

Designation / Role

Associate Analyst

Associate Analyst

Gap Remarks:

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27/ 27



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 807925024305 807925024305
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

g Unique Identification Authority of India ﬁ'\"\\ =

AADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

807925024305 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mobile T T6d
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Harshit Negi

Harshit Negi

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-701 GQ-AMRSN-701
Employee Id: 112769 112769
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF COMTRIB
UAN MEMBER ID Name Father/Husband Mame |Establishment Name IDINING EXIT UTION
102134774221 |PYBOM2418251000001393% |HARSHIT MEGI |HUKAM SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-04-2025 May-25
102134774221 | APHYDOOS564 740000064569 |HARSHIT NEGI |HUKAM SINGH GLOBALLOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 18-10-2024] 28-03-2025
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-701

GQ-AMRSN-701

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Candidate Name: Harshit Negi Harshit Negi

Date Of Birth: 25-11-2002 25-11-2002

Father Name: Hukum Singh Hukum Singh

Addressl: Gali No. 1la Wazirabad Village,Near Gali No. 1a Wazirabad Village,Near
keshav lane,Delhi-110084 keshav lane,Delhi-110084

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMRSN-701

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Harshit Negi

FATHER NAME

Hukum Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

25-Movember-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Gali No. 1a Wazirabad Village,MNear keshav lane, Delhi-110084

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 1-April-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verilied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verilied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hingation database there 1s no Civil or Criminal case insttuted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insttuted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subjeet to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidare prm'id-_d. Hence, this information is subjectve in nature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the information as per the public records available, The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undcfs:igncf.l 1s not liable for any act of crror, omission, deleton or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate,

Yours Truly

A Jpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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